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1 March 2021 -  

7 March 2021 

  

Monday 1 March 

14:00 - 15:30 Women for Election Research Launch - Changing the 

Face of Politics (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Tuesday 2 March 

17:30 - 18:30 Meeting between Minister Burke and Donegal Fine Gael 

Councillors – Minister Peter Burke’s Private Secretary (Housing) 

Wednesday 3 March 

11:00 - 12:00 SF PMB on Shared Equity (Convention Centre) - Peter 

Burke (Housing) 

13:00 - 13:45 Meeting between Minister Burke, Minister Patrick  
O'Donovan and OPW Chair Maurice Buckley – Minister Peter Burke’s 

Private Secretary (Housing) 

16:00 - 16:30 TCF Briefing - Minister Peter Burke’s Private Secretary     

(Housing) 

17:30 - 19:30 FW: Webex meeting invitation: FG Parliamentary  
Party Meeting  

Thursday 4 March 

 LDA Bill Second Stage - Peter Burke (Housing) 

11:00 - 12:30 Launch of caucus research for women councillors - 
Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 5 March 

10:30 - 11:00 Seanad Commencement Matters - Peter Burke (Housing) 

11:00 - 12:30 Town Centre First (TCF) - Advisory Group Meeting  
- Friday 5th March at 11am (Webex ) – Official in the Planning Division  

13:30 - 15:30 Private Members Business - Local Government  
(Use of CCTV in Prosecution of Offences) Bill 2021  (LH) - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

Saturday 6 March 

Sunday 7 March 

 



      

8 March 2021 -  

14 March 2021 

  

Monday 8 March 

10:50 - 11:50 International Women's Day Minister Burke to address 

AILG National Local Government Women’s Network  
Forum  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Longford CoCo and Minister O'Brien 

Tuesday 9 March 

13:30 - 14:30 Meeting between Minister Burke and OPR - Minister Peter Burke’s     

Private Secretary (Housing) 
 

Wednesday 10 March 

12:35 - 13:00 Motion without debate: Planning and  
Development (Exempted Development) Regulations 2021  
(Convention Centre) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

15:00 - 16:00 FW: Joint Departmental Housing Options for Our  
Ageing Population Policy | Overview of Age Friendly Ireland  
Progress to Date  

17:30 - 19:30 FW: Webex meeting invitation: FG Parliamentary  
Party Meeting  
 

Thursday 11 March 

13:00 - 17:30 Dáil Voteable: All TDs to be in attendance.  (Convention Centre) - 

Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 12 March 

  09:30 - 10:00 Weekly ASec meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
11:00 - 12:00 Minister Burke meeting with Planning students from TU 

Bolton St and the IPI president Conor Norton as part of  
TU Dublin Green Week 2021 (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Saturday 13 March 

Sunday 14 March 



      

 

15 March 2021 -  

21 March 2021 

  

 

Monday 15 March Tuesday 16 March 

    

  

Wednesday 17 March 
 
Thursday 18 March 

   
  

 10:00 - 10:30 Briefing on Planning Matters - Peter Burke (Housing) 

 

Friday 19 March 
Saturday 20 March 

 

09:30 - 10:00 Weekly ASec meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
 

Sunday 21 March 

 



      

22 March 2021 -  

28 March 2021 

  

Monday 22 March Tuesday 23 March 

11:00 - 12:00 Interview with Michael Diviney of Chartered  
Accountants Ireland - Reforms to Central Government Financial  
Reporting  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
12:00 - 13:00 Min Peter Burke/ Eamon Gallen  & IW Reps 

14:30 - 15:30 Programme Board  (VC) – Official in Traveller Accommodation 
15:15 - 16:15 Meeting with Ibec Midlands Regional Executive  
Committee - NDP review (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
17:00 - 18:00 FG Front Bench Meeting - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Wednesday 24 March 

11:00 - 12:00 Dáil PMB: 1916 Cultural Quarter (Convention  
Centre) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with the Irish Self-Catering Federation   
(VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
16:00 - 17:00 Traveller Accommodation Expert Review Programme 

meeting (Webex)  

Thursday 25 March 

12:30 - 13:00 RESCHEDULED TO 12.30 DEM General Scheme - update 

(Virtual) – Official in LG Governance and Elected Members (Housing) 

13:30 - 18:00 Dáil Voteable (Convention centre) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 26 March 

09:30 - 10:00 Weekly ASec meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
   14:15 - 16:00 Residential Tenancies Bill 2021 – Seanad Second Stage 

(Dail Chamber) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Saturday 27 March 

Sunday 28 March 

 



      

29 March 2021 -  

4 April 2021 

  

Monday 29 March 

12:00 - 13:00 Local Authority Elected Members Role &  
Remuneration Review Subgroup to examine gender matters -  
Peter Burke (Housing) 
15:30 - 16:30 Minister Burke to meet with The All Island Local  
Authority Forum and Minister Hargey  (VC) - Peter Burke  
(Housing) 
17:00 - 19:00 Residential Tenancies Bill 2021 – Seanad  
Committee and Report Stages - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Tuesday 30 March 

10:00 - 11:00 Briefing for JOC (VC) – Private Secretary to Minister Burke 
12:30 - 14:00 Joint Oireachtas Committee meeting on Disability Matters. (VC) - 

Peter Burke (Housing) 

Wednesday 31 March 

12:00 - 12:30 Foreshore Update - Private Secretary to Minister Burke 

Thursday 1 April 

13:00 - 18:00 Dáil Voteable (Convention centre) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 2 April 

09:30 - 10:00 Weekly ASec meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
 

Saturday 3 April 

Sunday 4 April 

 


